NextRiise Real Estate Advisors Private Limited. (under 
Incorporation) 

Proposed Authorised capital: INR 1, 00,000/- (One Lakh 
Equity Shares of Rupees 10 each) 
Proposed Paid up Capital: INR 1,00,000/- (One Lakh 
Equity Shares of Rupees 10 each) 

Shares Subscribed: 4,900/- (Four Thousand Nine 
Hundred Shares of Rupees 10 each) 
Amounting to 49% of the Share Capital. 

Shares Subscribed by Promoter Jatin Suratwala: 1,100/- 
(Eleven Hundred Shares of Rupees 10 each) 
Amounting to 11% of the share capital. 

Size: NA 
Turnover: NA 

2 Whether the acquisition would fall